## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Walsworth to Engrossed Senate Bill No.  $480~{\rm by}$  Senator Walsworth

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 23, line 2, change "PURCHASING AGENCY" to "PROCUREMENT OFFICE"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 23, line 3, change "purchasing agency" to "procurement office"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 23, line 5, change "Purchasing Agency" to "procurement office"